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630/R/8-8/40/230
1350 obr/min
13500 m3/h

0,75 kW

4,7 A

66

60 °C

17 kg

69 dB(A)

80 dB(A)
1,748.00 zt/ 2,150.04 zt

Oznaczenia

XXX/ T/Y-Y/ZZ/PPP/LL

Srednica wentylatora

Typ wentylatora :

R - scienny, KAN - kanalowy
K - kominowy, M - mieszajacy
SU - suszarniczy

llosc topatek w wirniku

Kat nachylenia topatek

Zasilanie

Dodatkowe oznaczenia

G mm
240
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